



\$~59 to 63

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 5565/2023 & CRL.M.A.21017/2023
ADITYA AGGARWAL Petitioner
Through: Mr. Sahil Goyal, Adv.

versus

M/S LE PASSASGE TO INDIA TOURS AND TRAVES PVT LTD
..... Respondent
Through: Ms.Supriya R. Pandey and Mr.
Rakesh Kr. Jha, Adv.

+ CRL.M.C. 7624/2023 & CRL.M.A.28415/2023
ADITYA AGGARWAL Petitioner
Through: Mr. Sahil Goyal, Adv.

versus

LE PASSASGE TO INDIA TOURS AND TRAVELS PVT LTD &
ANR. & ORS. Respondents
Through: Ms.Supriya R. Pandey and Mr.
Rakesh Kr. Jha, Adv.

+ CRL.M.C. 7920/2023 & CRL.M.A.29535-29536/2023
ADITYA AGGARWAL Petitioner
Through: Mr. Sahil Goyal, Adv.

versus

M/S LE PASSASGE TO INDIA TOURS AND TRAVLES PVT LTD
& ANR. Respondents
Through: Ms.Supriya R. Pandey and Mr.
Rakesh Kr. Jha, Adv.

+ CRL.M.C. 7921/2023 & CRL.M.A.29538-29539/2023
ADITYA AGGARWAL Petitioner
Through: Mr. Sahil Goyal, Adv.



versus

M/S LE PASSASGE TO INDIA TOURS AND TRAVELS PVT LTD
& ANR. & ORS. Respondents

Through: Ms.Supriya R. Pandey and Mr.
Rakesh Kr. Jha, Advs.

+ CRL.M.C. 7949/2023 & CRL.M.A.M.A.29618-29619/2023
ADITYA AGGARWAL Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sahil Goyal, Adv.

versus

M/S LE PASSASGE TO INDIA TOURS AND TRAVELS PVT LTD
& ANR. Respondents

Through: Ms.Supriya R. Pandey and Mr.
Rakesh Kr. Jha, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

15.03.2024

List on 05.08.2024.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

MARCH 15, 2024

ns