



\$~32 to 36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 5565/2023 & CRL. MA 21017/2023
ADITYA AGGARWALPetitioner
Through: Mr. Sahil Goyal, Advocate

versus

M/S LE PASSASGE TO INDIA TOURS
AND TRAVES PVT LTDRespondent
Through: Mr. Varun Sharma, Advocate.

+ CRL.M.C. 7624/2023 & CRL. MA28415/2023
ADITYA AGGARWALPetitioner
Through: Mr. Sahil Goyal, Advocate

versus

LE PASSASGE TO INDIA TOURS AND TRAVELS PVT LTD &
ANR. & ORS.Respondents
Through: Mr. Varun Sharma, Advocate.

+ CRL.M.C. 7920/2023 & CRL. MAs 29535-36/2023
ADITYA AGGARWALPetitioner
Through: Mr. Sahil Goyal, Advocate

versus

M/S LE PASSASGE TO INDIA TOURS AND TRAVLES PVT LTD
& ANR.Respondents
Through: Mr. Varun Sharma, Advocate.

+ CRL.M.C. 7921/2023 & CRL. MAs 29538-39/2023
ADITYA AGGARWALPetitioner
Through: Mr. Sahil Goyal, Advocate

versus

M/S LE PASSASGE TO INDIA TOURS AND TRAVELS PVT LTD



& ANR. & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Varun Sharma, Advocate.

+ CRL.M.C. 7949/2023 & CRL. MAs 29618-19/2023

ADITYA AGGARWAL

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sahil Goyal, Advocate

versus

M/S LE PASSASGE TO INDIA TOURS AND TRAVELS PVT LTD
& ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Varun Sharma, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

05.08.2024

Renotify on 14.11.2024.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

AUGUST 5, 2024/rd